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Plot file version 14 created 27-JAN-2019 18:21:57
Gain phs vs UTC time for EM135A.UVDATA.1
CL 3 Rpol & Lpol IF1-8

L 9IR g e e 5 o f m
7IF2R #g’%w N% %Jggﬂwx*‘{ § i %‘Q\XXXJ |
= ‘f £2N f A r*%@ “E il =
9IR =
IF 2L

%‘ %%\ hf“* w\

&é\i

VAL *
TN mwh A “f\" 1) ;«;\“
?i 2\:\ :iiwi :El YA in \;
‘gx A A\f’”\% ,
z %\“i w . f“i\%\ Y, ‘a :
?E*fvx m@ f m\ﬁwﬁ j
N ;\ AALTY \
TN R AT
S NS

T|me (hours)



300
200 —
100 —

300
200
100

209

368

368

-200
® 300

e
5, 200

8 100

209

-200
300
200
100

209

-200
300
200 —
100 —

Plot file version 15 created 27-JAN-2019 18:21:57
Gain phs vs UTC time for EM135A.UVDATA.1
CL 3 Rpol & Lpol IF1- 8
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Plot file version 16 created 27-JAN-2019 18:21:57
Gain phs vs UTC time for EM135A.UVDATA.1
CL 3 Rpol & Lpol IF1-
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